
Activity Participants Transportation  Accommodation  Per Diems  Hospitality Miscellaneous  Total 

2022-04-08 to 10 – Bureau and Standing Committee Meetings -

- Athens, Greece
2 17,209.85 1,621.31 786.80 611.15 0.00 20,229.11

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 17,209.85 1,621.31 786.80 611.15 0.00 20,229.11

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Ms. Julie Dzerowicz, M.P. 9,792.67

Mr. Pierre Paul-Hus, M.P. 9,825.29

Total Cost per Expenditure Type 19,617.96

Cost

611.15

611.15

Meal with Ambassador to Greece - Athens, Greece, April 08, 2022 3 Mylos, Athens, Greece

Event - Location and Date Number of Participants

Parliamentary Diplomacy Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Canadian NATO Parliamentary Association (CANA)

Group Expenditures

17,209.85 1,621.31 786.80

Hospitality

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

 Supplier

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

8,615.82

8,594.03

810.65

810.66

366.20

420.60


