Parliamentary Diplomacy Delegation Financial Report

Canadian NATO Parliamentary Association (CANA)

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2022-04-08 to 10 – Bureau and Standing Committee Meetings - Athens, Greece	2	17,209.85	1,621.31	786.80	611.15	0.00	20,229.11
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		17,209.85	1,621.31	786.80	611.15	0.00	20,229.11

Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual
Parliamentarians				
Ms. Julie Dzerowicz, M.P.	8,615.82	810.65	366.20	9,792.67
Mr. Pierre Paul-Hus, M.P.	8,594.03	810.66	420.60	9,825.29
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	17,209.85	1,621.31	786.80	19,617.96

Group Expenditures

Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Supplier	Cost
Meal with Ambassador to Greece - Athens, Greece, April 08, 2022	3	Mylos, Athens, Greece	611.15
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality			611.15